
SUNDAY NIGHT COED
Date Time Home Team Away Team

Sun 8/26/2012 5:00 PM RUNNERS BROWN COWS

Sun 8/26/2012 6:00 PM EAGLES OUTLAWS

Sun 8/26/2012 7:00 PM BISCUITS HOEGAARDEN

Sun 9/2/2012 5:00 PM HOEGAARDEN BROWN COWS

Sun 9/2/2012 6:00 PM EAGLES RUNNERS

Sun 9/2/2012 7:00 PM OUTLAWS BISCUITS

Sun 9/9/2012 5:00 PM BISCUITS EAGLES

Sun 9/9/2012 6:00 PM RUNNERS HOEGAARDEN

Sun 9/9/2012 7:00 PM BROWN COWS OUTLAWS

Sun 9/16/2012 5:00 PM BROWN COWS EAGLES

Sun 9/16/2012 6:00 PM OUTLAWS HOEGAARDEN

Sun 9/16/2012 7:00 PM RUNNERS BISCUITS

Sun 9/23/2012 5:00 PM HOEGAARDEN EAGLES

Sun 9/23/2012 6:00 PM BISCUITS BROWN COWS

Sun 9/23/2012 7:00 PM OUTLAWS RUNNERS

Sun 9/30/2012 5:00 PM BROWN COWS RUNNERS

Sun 9/30/2012 6:00 PM OUTLAWS EAGLES

Sun 9/30/2012 7:00 PM HOEGAARDEN BISCUITS

Sun 10/7/2012 5:00 PM BROWN COWS HOEGAARDEN

Sun 10/7/2012 6:00 PM RUNNERS EAGLES

Sun 10/7/2012 7:00 PM BISCUITS OUTLAWS

Sun 10/14/2012 5:00 PM EAGLES BISCUITS

Sun 10/14/2012 6:00 PM HOEGAARDEN RUNNERS

Sun 10/14/2012 7:00 PM OUTLAWS BROWN COWS

Sun 10/21/2012 5:00 PM EAGLES BROWN COWS

Sun 10/21/2012 6:00 PM HOEGAARDEN OUTLAWS

Sun 10/21/2012 7:00 PM BISCUITS RUNNERS

Sun 10/28/2012 5:00 PM EAGLES HOEGAARDEN

Sun 10/28/2012 6:00 PM BROWN COWS BISCUITS

Sun 10/28/2012 7:00 PM RUNNERS OUTLAWS




